

Replacement Parts List

Address parts correspondence to:
Campbell Hausfeld
Attention: Customer Service
100 Production Drive
Harrison, OH 45030 U.S.A.

Please provide following information:
- Model number
- Serial number (if any)
- Part description and number as shown in parts list

Ref. No.	Description	PW2675	Qty.
1	Handle Tube	PM343717AV	1
2 *	1/4" - 20 bolt (handle)	PM001903AV	4
3 *	Flat washer	PM002000AV	18
4 *	1/4" - 20 nylon lock nut	ST073808AV	9
5 *	1/4" - 20 bolt (base)	PM001902AV	3
6	Left leg	PM223620BH	1
7	Right leg	PM223610BH	1
8	Rubber bumper	MJ110304AV	2
9 *	Flat washer	—	2
10 *	1/4" - 20 x 3/4" self tapping screw	MJ106205AV	2
11	Wheel	WA005620AV	2
12	Pushnut	AL066300AV	2
13 *	1/4" - 20 bolt (axle)	MJ101104AV	2
14	Axle	PM235601BH	1
15	Baseplate	PM235710AV	1
16	Front guard tube	PM242000AV	1
17	Detergent Basket	PM242050AV	1
18 *	1/4" - 20 x 3/4" bolt (front guard tube)	MJ101105AV	4
19	Gun	PM243000AV	1
20	O-ring (gun)	PM245800SV	1
21	Lance	PM035120AV	1
	Quick Connect Tips		
22 ■	0 (Red)	PM039870AV	1
23	15 (Yellow)	PM039880AV	1
24 ■	25 (Green)	PM039890AV	1
25 ■	40 (White)	PM039900AV	1
26	Detergent (Black)	PM039820AV	1
27 ▲	Detergent tube	PM013800AV	1
28	Hose (25')	PM344301AV	1
29 ** ▲	Pump assembly	PM348315SJ	1
30 *	Washer, star lock	MJ105700AV	4
31	1/4" - 20 nut, double	MJ104704AV	2

* Item available at local hardware store

** See separate pump breakdown sheet for replacement pump parts

■ Sold separately

▲ Item not shown

— Not Available